Document word o phrase (7)

Keywords to search for in filing documents Last 5 years
Company narme, ticker, CIK number or individual's name Filed from Fifed to
| 0001875238, Manny A. Lopez | 2017-08-17 ‘ 2022-08-17

Filing types Browse filing types | Principal exe

1, 1-A, 1-A POS, 1-A-W, 1-E, 1-E AD, 1-K, 1-SA, 1-U, 1-Z, 1-Z-W, 10-12B, 1 View all

No results found for the past 5 years. Consider expanding the filed date range!

ve offices in

ear

@

h options

171



Document word or phrase @

© Global A Brands, Inc, Manny Lopez

Cornpany name,

- CHCnumber or individual's name

Company name, ticker, CIK number or individual's name

Filing category

View all

Refine search results by:

Principal executive offices

located in

Click headings to show top filters.

Document counts shown in

302 search results

Show Columns

Filed

3 File number

Form & File

N-PX (Annual proxy

voting report).

N-PX (Annual proxy

voting report)

N-PX (Annual proxy
voting report)

N-PX (Annual proxy

voting report),

N-PX (Annual proxy
voting report),

N-PX (Annual proxy.
voting repott)

N-PX (Annual proxy
voting report).

N-PX (Annual proxy,

vating report)

N-PX (Annual proxy
voting report).

N-PX (Annual proxy
voting_report)

N-PX (Annual proxy

voting report)

O Reporting for

' Browse filing types

O Film number

Filed

2021-
08-27

2021-
08-31

2022-
08-16

2022-
08-03

2022-
08-10

2021-
08-27

2021-
08-27

2021-
08-25

2021-
08-18

2021~
08-31

2021-
08-27

O K

Filed date range
Last 5 years
Filed from Filed to

' 2017-08-18 2022-08-18

Principal executive offices in @

- View all A

- less search options

SEARCH Clear all

O Located O Incorporated

Filing entity/person

VANGUARD INDEX FUNDS

T. Rowe Price Value Fund, Inc.

WESMARK FUNDS

NORTHERN LIGHTS FUND TRUST III
Humankind Benefit Corp

VANGUARD VARIABLE INSURANCE FUNDS
VANGUARD INDEX FUNDS

VALUED ADVISERS TRUST

SA FUNDS INVESTMENT TRUST
DIMENSIONAL INVESTMENT GROUP INC

SELECT SECTOR SPDR TRUST

1/6



Document word or phrase @
001875238, Manny Lopez
Carmpany nama, ticker, CIK number or individual's name

Company name, ticker, CIK number or individual's name

View all

Filed date range

Last 5 years

Filed from Filed to
2017-08-18 2022-08-18
Browse filing types } Principal executive offices in @
v View all v

- less search options

SEARCH Clear all

No results found for the past 5 years. Consider expanding the filed date range!

il



Document word ar phr

Keywords to search for in filing documents
Cormpany name, ticker, CIK nurnber or individual's name

. Global A Brands, Inc, TIMOTHY J. ALFORD

Filing types Browse filing types |

- 1,1-A, 1-A POS, 1-A-W, 1-E, 1-E AD, 1-K, 1-SA, 1-U, 1-Z, 1-Z-W, 10-128, 1

Filed date range

. Last 5 years

Filed from Filed to

2017-08-17 | 2022-08-17

Principal executive offices in @

View all v

- less search aptions

SEARCH

No results found for the past 5 years. Consider expanding the filed date range!

171



Docurnent word or phiase (7) Filed date

Keywords to search for in filing documents . Last5years
Cornpany name, ticker, G number or individual's name Filed from Filed to
0001875238, TIMOTHY J. ALFORD P 2017-08-17 | 2022-08-17
Filing types “Browse filing types . Principal executive @
1, 1-A, 1-A POS, 1-A-W, 1-E, 1-E AD, 1-K, 1-SA, 1-U, 1-Z, 1-Z-W, 10-12B, 1 View all ¢

rch options

SEARCH Clear all

No results found for the past 5 years. Consider expanding the filed date range!

171



Dot Filed date range

. Keywords to search for in filing documents . Last 5 years

Company name, ticker, CIK number or individual's name Fited from Filed to
Global A Brands, Inc, TIMOTHY ALFORD . 2017-08-17 2022-08-17
Filing types Browse filing types | Principal executive offices in @

1, 1-A, 1-A POS, 1-A-W, 1-E, 1-E AD, 1-K, 1-SA, 1-U, 1-Z, 1-Z-W, 10-12B, 1 View all A

- less search options

SEARCH Clear alf

No results found for the past 5 years. Consider expanding the filed date range!

1N



