Document word or phrase 🕡		Filed date range		
Keywords to search for in filing documents		Last 5 years		
Company name, ticker, CIK number or individual's name		Filed from	Filed to	
0001875238, Manny A. Lopez		2017-08-17	2022-08-17	, the control obtained.
Filing types	Browse filing types	Principal executive	e offices in	
1, 1-A, 1-A POS, 1-A-W, 1-E, 1-E AD, 1-K, 1-SA, 1-U, 1-Z, 1-Z	-W, 10-12B, 1 cancel	View all		•
			- less search opti	ons
		5	EARCH Clear :	alí

Document word or phrase 🔞		Filed date range		
Global A Brands, Inc, Manny Lopez		Last 5 years		
Company name, ticker, CIK number or individual's name		Filed from	Filed to)
Company name, ticker, CIK number or individual's name		2017-08-18	2022	-08-18
Filing category	Browse filing types	Principal executive	e offices in	(?)
View all	•	View all		•
			- less sea	rch options
		:	SEARCH	Clear all

Clear all

Refine search results by:		302 search results		
<u>Entity</u>	~	Show Columns		
<u>Form</u>	v	☐ Filed ☐ Reporting for ☐ File number ☐ Film n		☐ Located ☐ Incorporated
Principal executive offices located in	~	Form & File	Filed	Filing entity/person
Click headings to show top filters. Document counts shown in #		N-PX (Annual proxy voting report)	2021- 08-27	VANGUARD INDEX FUNDS
		N-PX (Annual proxy voting report)	2021- 08-31	T. Rowe Price Value Fund, Inc.
		N-PX (Annual proxy voting report)	2022- 08-16	WESMARK FUNDS
		N-PX (Annual proxy voting report)	2022- 08-03	NORTHERN LIGHTS FUND TRUST III
		N-PX (Annual proxy voting report)	2022- 08-10	Humankind Benefit Corp
		N-PX (Annual proxy voting report)	2021- 08-27	VANGUARD VARIABLE INSURANCE FUNDS
		N-PX (Annual proxy voting report)	2021- 08-27	VANGUARD INDEX FUNDS
		N-PX (Annual proxy voting report)	2021- 08-25	VALUED ADVISERS TRUST
		N-PX (Annual proxy voting report)	2021- 08-18	SA FUNDS INVESTMENT TRUST
		N-PX (Annual proxy voting report)	2021- 08-31	DIMENSIONAL INVESTMENT GROUP INC
		N-PX (Annual proxy voting report)	2021- 08-27	SELECT SECTOR SPDR TRUST

Document word or phrase (?)		Filed date range		
001875238, Manny Lopez		Last 5 years		
Company name, ticker, CIK number or individual's name		Filed from	Filed to	
Company name, ticker, CIK number or individual's name		2017-08-18	2022-0	08-18
Filing category	Browse filing types	Principal executive	offices in	7
View all	▼	View all		•
			- less searc	h options
		S	SEARCH	Clear all

Document word or phrase 🔞		Filed date range	
Keywords to search for in filing documents		Last 5 years	
Company name, ticker, CIK number or individual's name		Filed from	Filed to
Global A Brands, Inc, TIMOTHY J. ALFORD		2017-08-17	2022-08-17
Filing types	Browse filing types	Principal executive	e offices in
1, 1-A, 1-A POS, 1-A-W, 1-E, 1-E AD, 1-K, 1-SA, 1-U, 1-Z, 1-Z-W,	10-12B, 1 cancel	View all	•
			- less search options
		5	SEARCH Clear all

Document word or phrase 🔞		Filed date range		
Keywords to search for in filing documents		Last 5 years		
Company name, ticker, CIK number or individual's name		Filed from	Filed to	
0001875238, TIMOTHY J. ALFORD		2017-08-17	2022-08-	17
Filing types	Browse filing types	Principal executive	offices in	9
1, 1-A, 1-A POS, 1-A-W, 1-E, 1-E AD, 1-K, 1-SA, 1-U, 1-Z, 1-Z	Z-W, 10-12B, 1 cancel	View all		•
			- less search o	ptions
		S	EARCH (ear all

Document word or phrase (?)		Filed date range	
Keywords to search for in filing documents	The second second	Last 5 years	
Company name, ticker, CIK number or individual's name		Filed from	Filed to
Global A Brands, Inc, TIMOTHY ALFORD		2017-08-17	2022-08-17
Filing types	Browse filing types	Principal executive	e offices in
1, 1-A, 1-A POS, 1-A-W, 1-E, 1-E AD, 1-K, 1-SA, 1-U, 1-Z,	1-Z-W, 10-12B, 1 cancel	View all	•
			- less search options
		9	SEARCH Clear all